
KKS Stebbach e.V.

Ergebnisse Leader-Sportarms-Cup 
am 18./19.02.2017

Platz Name Verein

1 Eldes Armagan 100,08 99,07 98,04 98,03 98,02 97,04 96,06 96,03 96,02 SGi Bönnigheim

2 Peisser Carsten 100,08 99,06 99,03 99,03 98,05 98,03 97,04 97,04 97,02 Rod&Gun Bruchhausen

3 Barth Markus 100,07 100,06 100,06 99,05 99,04 99,03 99,02 99,02 98,07 Angelbachtal SSV

4 Heiler Holger 100,07 99,03 98,04 9,00 Altlußheim SSV

5 Lechner Volker 100,07 98,04 95,04 95,01 94,02 Mühlburg SC

6 Krämer Stefan 100,06 100,05 99,08 98,06 96,04 Altlußheim SSV

7 Laumann Achim 99,05 99,04 98,04 97,05 97,03 95,03 89,00 Kurpfalz Heidelberg

8 Fritz, Thomas 99,04 99,00 98,07 98,04 98,04 98,03 98,03 98,02 98,01 SLG Karlsbad

9 Kohler Jörg 99,04 98,03 96,03 89,01 8,00 Neipperg KKSSV

10 Wegerer Achim 99,03 99,01 95,02 Angelbachtal SSV

11 Roth Markus 99,03 97,04 97,03 96,04 95,02 9,00 8,00 KKS Bretten

12 Krauß Michael 99,03 96,04 96,02 94,02 28,01 18,00 Angelbachtal SSV

13 Müller Roland 98,04 98,03 93,02 Rod&Gun Bruchhausen

14 Heinkel Mario 98,04 96,03 95,04 95,04 Keltern SSV

15 Müller Tatjana 98,04 93,02 Rod&Gun Bruchhausen

16 Philipp Thomas 98,02 92,01 Rod&Gun Bruchhausen

17 Thede Marc 97,05 94,01 SG Nordheim

18 Albrandt Vitalis 97,04 91,00 85,00 KKS Bretten

19 Bock Klaus 97,03 97,01 96,02 95,03 95,00 93,02 92,00 SSV Unteröwisheim

20 Gruber Joachim 97,02 95,03 93,01 91,01 90,02 86,00 Angelbachtal SSV

21 Krüger Robin 97,01 96,04 95,02 92,04 SV Heidelberg 

22 Winkler Uwe 96,03 94,01 86,03 Mühlburg SC

23 Maric Zlatko 96,01 94,03 92,03 91,01 Angelbachtal SSV

24 Janke Dominik 95,03 94,01 91,01 88,00 SSV Angelbachtal

25 Jakab Feronc 95,02 94,03 93,02 SV Eppelheim

26 Treffinger Jürgen 95,02 93,01 92,03 81,01 Derdingen SV

27 Mohr Armin 95,02 90,02 Mühlburg SC

28 Koser Waldemar 95,01 94,00 89,01 83,00 SSG Bullets e.V.

29 Dyka Sieghard 94,03 86,01 Mühlburg SC

30 Nocon Pascal 94,02 90,01 81,00 SV Heidelberg 

31 Karle Philipp 94,01 94,01 93,02 HSV 1490

32 Haas Peter 94,01 92,02 86,01 84,02 SV Heidelberg 

33 Zittel Stephan 93,04 89,01 SC Mühlburg

34 Mengersdorf Thomas 93,02 89,01 86,04 0

35 Dieffenbacher Felix 93,01 92,01 SG Eppingen

36 Semmler Bodo 93,01 91,02 Eppingen SG

37 Leistner Sigurd 92,03 89,02 89,01 SC Mühlburg

38 Mengesdorf Michael 92,00 73,00 67,00 Angelbachtal SSV

39 Hepp Klaus 91,00 90,01 87,01 Karlsbad SLG

40 Schuchmann Stefan 91,00 89,01 89,00 86,02 64,00 Derdingen SV

41 Jenz Christian 90,00 89,01 86,01 Derdingen SV

42 Okonkowski Stephan 89,01 86,00 83,00 SGI Ludwigsburg

43 Fojtzik Christian 89,01 84,01 SV Rielingshausen

44 Koser Harry 89,00 79,00 43,00 11,00 SSG Bullets e.V.

45 Westphal Arno 88,02 77,00 75,01 Offenburg SG

46 Bauschlicher Bernd 88,01 86,01 84,02 84,01 78,01 74,00 8,00 7,00 Keltern SSV

47 Pickel Michael 88,01 86,01 Rod&Gun Bruchhausen

48 Remm Peter 88,01 66,00 KKS Sulzfeld

49 Bachmann Oliver 88,00 SSV Wiernsheim

50 Schuster Ulrich 87,00 78,00 Kirchardt SV

51 Fojtzik Jörg 86,02 76,00 70,00 SV Rielingshausen

52 Wendt Christian 86,00 66,00 SG Sinsheim

53 Weiß Ulrich 85,02 76,00 KKS Sulzfeld

54 Heck Andreas 85,00 83,00 PSV Karlsruhe

55 Baumann Kai 83,01 69,00 Sinsheim SG
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56 Watzke Axel 82,01 80,01 0

57 Scheib Sven 82,00 Neipperg

58 Stubenvoll Matthias-David 76,02 59,00 57,00 51,00 51,00 SC Mühlburg

59 Walter Mirko 75,00 68,00 SSV Niefern

60 Springer Uwe Wiernsheim SSV
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KKS Stebbach e.V.

Ergebnisse Leader-Sportarms-Cup 
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1 Bothner Otto 100,08 100,07 100,07 100,07 100,05 99,04 99,04 98,03 98,01 SGI Bönnigheim

2 Pregenzer Bernd 100,08 100,06 100,06 100,05 99,05 97,05 96,04 89,01 88,02 SV Möglingen

3 Brecht Roland 100,08 98,02 98,01 97,03 97,03 96,04 96,03 96,02 96,01 Angelbachtal SSV

4 Willersinn Horst 100,07 100,07 100,04 99,09 99,06 99,04 98,09 98,03 98,02 Mannheim 05

5 Klett Erhard 100,07 100,06 100,05 100,05 100,05 100,02 99,06 97,03 97,03 Schifferstadt SG

6 Leonhardt Wolfgang 100,06 100,05 99,04 99,04 99,03 99,03 98,03 97,04 97,02 Bretten KKS

7 Mengesdorf Thomas 100,06 99,07 99,04 98,05 97,03 96,03 96,02 92,00 Angelbachtal SSV

8 Leist Karl-Heinz 100,05 98,06 94,00 Mosbach

9 Claus Werner 99,07 99,03 99,02 98,06 97,02 97,01 97,01 95,05 95,04 SGI Bönnigheim

10 Ottmüller Rainer 99,06 99,06 99,05 99,04 99,03 98,03 97,03 97,01 95,04 Freiberg Mag 93

11 Köhler Werner 99,06 99,03 95,01 Altlußheim SSV

12 Braun Peter 99,06 98,03 93,01 Mosbach SG

13 Lober Bernhard 99,05 99,03 99,02 98,03 9,00 Löchgau

14 Watzke Axel 99,04 98,02 97,04 88,02 32,00 SSV Angelbachtal

15 Ritter Helmut 98,04 98,02 97,03 95,04 Karlsdorf SV

16 Kampp Hans 97,05 97,02 94,00 Mosbach

17 Legler Thomas 97,04 92,02 92,01 SC Mühlburg

18 Falkenstein Ullrich 97,03 97,03 96,02 93,02 KKS Bretten

19 Gremmelmaier Uwe 97,03 96,03 95,02 KKS Bretten

20 Ziegler Hartmut 97,02 96,02 SSV Karlsbad

21 Graf Georg 97,01 94,01 93,02 92,01 91,03 91,02 91,00 91,00 90,02 GKSV Mannheim

22 Toberer Bernd 96,03 92,02 Niefern SSV

23 Sauter Wolfgang 95,03 84,01 Mühlburg SC

24 Muffang Thomas 94,00 91,02 89,02 89,01 GKSVeV05 Mannheim

25 Kretschmer Wolfgang 93,01 91,01 91,01 86,03 82,00 78,00 SSV Angelbachtal

26 Gamperling Bruno 93,01 82,00 SSV Helmstadt

27 Lichter Kurt 92,02 89,00 SSV Angelbachtal

28 Bock Karl-Heinz 91,02 66,00 KKS Bretten

29 Schantz Jürgen 90,03 85,02 SC Mühlburg

30 Eckert Jürgen 90,01 85,00 Bretten KKS

31 Brennecke Rolf 89,03 88,00 84,02 Mannheim SG 1744

32 Kohler Gerhard 89,01 80,00 79,00 Neipperg NSKK

33 Titze Reinhard 89,00 88,00 Niefern SSV

34 Meyer Arno 88,02 86,00 GKS Dettenheim

35 Obel Helmut 85,01 KKS Odenheim

36 Weidlich Guido 85,00 80,01 SC Mühlburg

37 Leuze Michael 82,01 79,00 SSV Karlsbad

38 Huber Rolf Bretten KKS
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1 Li-Watzke Qkia 99,05 94,02 SSV Angelbachtal

2 Willersinn Lore 99,04 99,04 98,02 97,02 96,02 94,02 Mannheim 05

3 Wegerer Marina 99,03 99,01 96,02 Angelbachtal SSV

4 Bock Tina 98,05 98,02 98,02 97,05 96,00 92,00 87,00 SSV Unteröwisheim

5 Ziegler Vera 98,04 96,04 SSV Karlsbad

6 Steiner Kerstin 96,03 96,02 95,04 93,01 93,00 92,01 92,00 87,00 SSV Wiernsheim

7 Walter Stephanie 95,05 94,03 SSV Niefern

8 Kirchner Ingrid 95,02 94,02 92,03 91,02 87,00 HSV 1490 Heidelberg

9 Brüsselbach Birgit 88,01 84,00 SC Mühlburg

10 Trefflinger Ruth 86,01 79,00 72,00 SV Derdingen

Ergebnisse

Damenklasse
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KKS Stebbach e.V.

Ergebnisse Leader-Sportarms-Cup 
am 18./19.02.2017

Platz Mannschaft Ringe Name

Peisser Carsten 100,08 99,06 99,03 99,03 98,05 98,03 97,04 97,04 97,02

Müller Roland 98,04 98,03 93,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Müller Tatjana 98,04 93,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Philipp Thomas 98,02 92,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Barth Markus 100,07 100,06 100,06 99,05 99,04 99,03 99,02 99,02 98,07

Krauß Michael 99,03 96,04 96,02 94,02 28,01 18,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Gruber Joachim 97,02 95,03 93,01 91,01 90,02 86,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Janke Dominik 95,03 94,01 91,01 88,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Lechner Volker 100,07 98,04 95,04 95,01 94,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Bock Klaus 97,03 97,01 96,02 95,03 95,00 93,02 92,00 0,00 0,00

Winkler Uwe 96,03 94,01 86,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Mohr Armin 95,02 90,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Wegerer Achim 99,03 99,01 95,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Maric Zlatko 96,01 94,03 92,03 91,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Mengersdorf Thomas 93,02 89,01 86,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Mengesdorf Michael 92,00 73,00 67,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Krüger Robin 97,01 96,04 95,02 92,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Nocon Pascal 94,02 90,01 81,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Karle Philipp 94,01 94,01 93,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Haas Peter 94,01 92,02 86,01 84,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Dyka Sieghard 94,03 86,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Zittel Stephan 93,04 89,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Leistner Sigurd 92,03 89,02 89,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Stubenvoll Matthias-David76,02 59,00 57,00 51,00 51,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Hepp Klaus 91,00 90,01 87,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Remm Peter 88,01 66,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Weiß Ulrich 85,02 76,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Fritz, Thomas 99,04 99,00 98,07 98,04 98,04 98,03 98,03 98,02 98,01

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse

6 SC Mühlburg 1 279,10

285,04

1

2

288,06

Rod&Gun Bruchhausen 296,16

SSV Angelbachtal 1 296,12

3 SC Mühlburg 2 293,13

4 SSV Angelbachtal 2

7 KKS Sulzfeld 264,03

5 Heidelberger SV 1490

8 SLG Karlsbad 99,04
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KKS Stebbach e.V.

Ergebnisse Leader-Sportarms-Cup 
am 18./19.02.2017

Platz Name

1 Fritz, Thomas 5 5,40 5 5,60

2 Hack Volker 5 7,60 5 7,80

3 Pfeffer Fred 5 9,90 5 10,20

4 Bock Klaus 5 14,80 4 10,90

5 Hahn Immanuel 5 15,30 4 15,00

6 Bodemer Wolfgang 4 6,70 4 7,90

7 Bracht Andreas 4 8,70 4 12,40

8 Brennecke Rolf 3 15,00 3 16,50

Fallplattenschießen Kurzwaffe

Ergebnisse
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KKS Stebbach e.V.

Ergebnisse Leader-Sportarms-Cup 
am 18./19.02.2017

Platz Name

1 Thede Marc 5 6,00 5 6,00

2 Braun Peter 5 8,90 4 11,80

3 Leist Karl-Heinz 5 9,20 4 8,80

4 Kampp Hans 2 13,10

5 Pregenzer Bernd

6 Laumann Achim

7 Lober Bernhard

8 Kirchner Ingrid

9 Bachmann Oliver

Fallplattenschießen Langwaffe

Ergebnisse
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KKS Stebbach e.V.

Ergebnisse Leader-Sportarms-Cup

Internes Schießen KKS Stebbach
am 11./12.02.2017

Platz Name

1 Zor Murat 100,01 99,06 98,04 94,00 29,00 19,00 9,00

2 Kaiser Markus 97,06 96,05 96,03 96,02 95,02 95,01 94,03 93,02 88,01 9,00 9,00 9,00

3 Kronstedt Thomas 97,02 93,00 92,01

4 Kahle Rüdiger 95,02 89,02 89,01

5 Weber Steven 95,01 91,01 91,01 90,02 90,01 89,00 88,01

6 Schertlen Armin 93,04 89,01 87,00 84,02 82,01

7 Weber Adrian 93,02 91,01 80,00

8 Schuster Bernd 92,01 87,01 79,00

9 Schäfer Klaus 90,00 89,01

Platz Name

1 Schuster Wolfgang 95,0 94,0 93,0

Altersklasse

Ergebnisse

Schützenklasse
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